UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average	burden							
nours per response	e 0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person * EVANS DAVID			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SALEM MEDIA GROUP, INC. /DE/ [SALM]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) President, New Media				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 4880 SANTA ROSA ROAD				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/23/2015										
(Street) CAMARILLO, CA 93012				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					-	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
	(State)	(Zip)		Ta	ible I - Noi	ı-Dei	rivative S	Securities	Acqui	red, Dispo	sed of, or I	Beneficially	Owned	
(Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)				of (D)	D) Beneficially Owned Follow Reported Transaction(s)		ollowing	6. Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
				Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(mstr. 3 an	nd 4)		or Indirect (I)	(Instr. 4)	
nmon S	tock	10/23/2015			S		200 (1)			49,800			D	
nmon S	tock									600			I	By Daughter
ort on a se	eparate line fo	Table II -	Deriva	ative Securit	ies Acquire	Personn cont the f	sons wh tained in form dis	o respon this for plays a	rm are currer reficiall	not requ ntly valid	ired to res	spond unle	ss	1474 (9-02)
	2 Transaction		(<i>e.g.</i> , p				•			tle and	9 Dries of	0 Number	of 10	11. Natur
	Date	Execution Da (Year) any	ate, if Transaction Code		Number of	and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) US		Amo Unde Secu	ount of erlying rities		Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownersl Form of Derivati Security Direct (I or Indire	hip of Indirect Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
										Amount				
m necessity	ddress of VID A ROSA O, CA ity mmon S ort on a s exercise to of ivative	A ROSA ROAD (Street) CO, CA 93012 (State) ity amon Stock amon Stock arrent on a separate line for separate line f	didress of Reporting Person* VID (First) (Middle) A ROSA ROAD (Street) O, CA 93012 (State) (Zip) ity 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) mmon Stock 10/23/2015 amon Stock Table II - tiversion Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) A ROSA ROAD (Street) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)	didress of Reporting Person* VID (First) (Middle) (Street) (A ROSA ROAD (Street) (State) (State) (Zip) ity 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Mort Table II - Deriv (e.g., 1) any (Month/Day/Year) iversion Date (Month/Day/Year) ary (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Execution Date (i.e.g., 1) A Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) A Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	A ROSA ROAD (Street) (Street) (Street) (State) (State) (State) (State) (State) (State) (State) (State) (State) (Zip) (Month/Day/Year) 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially or on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially or on the each class of securities be	A ROSA ROAD (Street) (Street) (State) (A) (Code) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8) (Code) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8) (Code) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8)	diversion of Reporting Person* VID 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Tr SALEM MEDIA GROUP, 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (M 10/23/2015 4. If Amendment, Date Original F CO, CA 93012 (State) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) Code V Table I - Non-Der Execution Date, if all all all all all all all all all al	A ROSA ROAD (Street) (Street) (State) (State) (State) (Zip) (State) (Zip) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3) (A month/Day/Year) (Street) (Month/Day/Year) (State) (State) (Zip) (State) (Zip) (Zip) (A non-Derivative Securities Deneficially owned directly or indirectly and contained in the form discretise of code (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A) (Code (Month/Day/Year) (Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 3) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4) (Instr. 5) (Instr. 6) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 6) (Instr. 8) (Instr	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol SALEM MEDIA GROUP, INC. /DE/ [SA A ROSA ROAD 10/23/2015 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/23/2015 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 5. O, CA 93012 5. O, CA 93	A ROSA ROAD (Street) (State) (State) (State) (Zip) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A ROSA ROAD (Street) (State) (Zip) (State) (Zip) (State) (Zip) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A) Code (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (A) Or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) Or Disposed of (D) (Bustr. 8) (A) Or Disposed of (D) (Bustr. 8) (B	Salation Salation	Securities of Reporting Person	S. Relationship of Reporting Person SALEM MEDIA GROUP, INC. /DE/ [SALM]	A ROSA ROAD 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 5. Relationship of Reporting Person (Check all applicable) Check all applicable)

	D (O N /	Relationships						
	Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
٠	EVANS DAVID							
	4880 SANTA ROSA ROAD			President, New Media				
	CAMARILLO, CA 93012							

Signatures

/s/Christopher J. Henderson as Attorney-in-fact for David A.R. Evans pursuant to a continuing Power of Attorney 10/26/2015 **Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This transaction was effected pursuant a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan dated March 19, 2015.
- (2) Shares held in custody for daughter, Samantha Emily Evans.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.